¥

The Royal Oak Primary School uniform is available from

Polo Shirt

T-Shirt

Polar Jacket

Shorts

Skort

Trousers

PE T-Shirt

Bucket Hat

Footwear, hosiery, undergarments, and hair accessories.

School Uniform Centre

P 09 524 6270, F 09 524 6272,

schooluniformcentre.co.nz

553 Remuera Road, Remuera, Aucklan

Opening hours Monday to Friday 8:30am to 5:00pm and Saturday 9am to 1pm

Short Sleeved
Long Sleeved

Short Sleeved
Long Sleeved

41014
S+

41014

4to 14

4to 14

Year5 & 6

All sizes

Royal Oak

Primary School

HONOUR LOYALTY SERVICE

$55.00
$58.00

$50.00
$54.00

$70.00
$73.50

$47.50
$47.50
$63.50
$27.00

$15.50

Prices as at 15t January 2018
Prices may vary or change

v Shoes should be flat soled, laced/velcroed, sports shoes are the most appropriate. Predominant colour blue,

black or white. Sandals are to have a back strap.

Socks — plain black, navy or white. Tights — navy or black.
Any visible undergarments (such as long sleeve skivvy) white, black or navy.

Hair accessories — navy, jade, white or black.

Sunhats — blue slouch or bucket styled hats are recommended. Sunhats are compulsory if children wish to play

ANENENEN

outside during Terms 1 and 4. Children without sunhats will be required to remain in shaded areas.

Putting your child’s name on the clothing and shoes.

The school uniform shop has an iron on label kit which parents can purchase or you can order printed labels either iron

on or sewn on.



