

The Royal Oak Primary School uniform is available from



School Uniform Centre
P 09 524 6270, F 09 524 6272,
schooluniformcentre.co.nz
553 Remuera Road, Remuera, Aucklan
Opening hours Monday to Friday 8:30am to 5:00pm and Saturday 9am to 1pm

Polo Shirt	Short Sleeved	\$55.00
	Long Sleeved	\$58.00
T-Shirt	Short Sleeved	\$50.00
	Long Sleeved	\$54.00
Polar Jacket	4 to 14	\$70.00
	S+	\$73.50
Shorts	4 to 14	\$47.50
Skort	4 to 14	\$47.50
Trousers	4 to 14	\$63.50
PE T-Shirt	Year 5 & 6	\$27.00
Bucket Hat	All sizes	\$15.50

Prices as at 1st January 2018 Prices may vary or change

Footwear, hosiery, undergarments, and hair accessories.

- ✓ Shoes should be flat soled, laced/velcroed, sports shoes are the most appropriate. Predominant colour blue, black or white. Sandals are to have a back strap.
- ✓ Socks plain black, navy or white. Tights navy or black.
- ✓ Any visible undergarments (such as long sleeve skivvy) white, black or navy.
- ✓ Hair accessories navy, jade, white or black.
- ✓ Sunhats blue slouch or bucket styled hats are recommended. Sunhats are compulsory if children wish to play outside during Terms 1 and 4. Children without sunhats will be required to remain in shaded areas.

Putting your child's name on the clothing and shoes.

The school uniform shop has an iron on label kit which parents can purchase or you can order printed labels either iron on or sewn on.